Your Feedback is Important to Us!
Please take a moment to participate in our short survey.
At onsemi, we are dedicated to delivering technical content that best
meets your needs.
Help Us Improve – Take the Survey
This survey is intended to collect your feedback, capture any issues you may
encounter, and to provide improvements you would like to suggest.
We look forward to your feedback.

IE
N
C
Y
 (
%
)
NCP1034
22
Bill of Materials
Designator Qty Description Value Tolerance Footprint Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Part Number
R9 1 Resistor 1k2 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW10261K20FKEA
R5 1 Resistor 3k9 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW10263K90FKEA
R3 1 Resistor 4k7 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW10264K60FKEA
R2 1 Resistor 5k6 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW10265K60FKEA
R1 1 Resistor 16k9 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW102616K9FKEA
R6 1 Resistor 20k 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW102620K0FKEA
R11A, R11B,
R11C, R11D,
R11E
5 Resistor 12k 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW102612K0FKEA
R4 1 Resistor 110k 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW1206110KFKEA
R7, R8, R10 3 Resistor 10k 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW120610K0FKEA
C8 1 Ceramic Capacitor 1n8 10% 1206 Kemet C1206C182K5FA−TU
C6 1 Ceramic Capacitor 12n 10% 1206 Kemet C1206C123K5FACTU
C5 1 Ceramic Capacitor 220n 10% 1206 Kemet C1206C224K5RACTU
C7 1 Ceramic Capacitor 330p 10% 1206 Kemet −
C2, C3, C4, C10 4 Ceramic Capacitor 100n 10% 1206 Kemet C1206F104K1RACTU
C9A, C9B, C9C 3 Ceramic Capacitor 47�/6.3V 20% 1210 Kemet C1210C476M9PAC7800
C1A, C1B 2 Ceramic Capacitor 2.2�/100V 10% 1210 Murata GRM32ER72A225KA35L
L1 1 Inductor SMD 13� 20% 13x13 Würth 744355131
D1 1 Switching Diode MMSD4148 − SOD123 onsemi MMSD4148T1G
D2 1 Zener Diode 12V MMSZ4699 − SOD123 onsemi MMSZ4699T1G